Unit Material Handling
Conveyor Solutions
LFB
Low Friction Acetal
(standard material
color Blue)
Standard Material
Width W
Item Description Item #
Width W
Item Description Item #
inch mm inch mm
3.00 76 LFB2253RT-K300 261400LFB 48.00 1219 LFB2253RT-K4800 261415LFB
6.00 152 LFB2253RT-K600 261401LFB 51.00 1295 LFB2253RT-K5100 261416LFB
9.00 229 LFB2253RT-K900 261402LFB 54.00 1372 LFB2253RT-K5400 261417LFB
12.00 305 LFB2253RT-K1200 261403LFB 57.00 1448 LFB2253RT-K5700 261418LFB
15.00 381 LFB2253RT-K1500 261404LFB 60.00 1524 LFB2253RT-K6000 261419LFB
18.00 457 LFB2253RT-K1800 261405LFB 63.00 1600 LFB2253RT-K6300 261420LFB
21.00 533 LFB2253RT-K2100 261406LFB 66.00 1676 LFB2253RT-K6600 261421LFB
24.00 610 LFB2253RT-K2400 261407LFB 69.00 1753 LFB2253RT-K6900 261422LFB
27.00 686 LFB2253RT-K2700 261408LFB 72.00 1829 LFB2253RT-K7200 261423LFB
30.00 762 LFB2253RT-K3000 261409LFB 75.00 1905 LFB2253RT-K7500 261424LFB
33.00 838 LFB2253RT-K3300 261410LFB 78.00 1981 LFB2253RT-K7800 261425LFB
36.00 914 LFB2253RT-K3600 261411LFB 81.00 2057 LFB2253RT-K8100 261426LFB
39.00 991 LFB2253RT-K3900 261412LFB 84.00 2134 LFB2253RT-K8400 261427LFB
42.00 1067 LFB2253RT-K4200 261413LFB 87.00 2210 LFB2253RT-K8700 261428LFB
45.00 1143 LFB2253RT-K4500 261414LFB 90.00 2286 LFB2253RT-K9000 261429LFB
Backflex radius:
40 mm - 1.575 inch.
Max load capacity:
9.000 N/m - 617 lbs/ft